PERSONALIZED
EDUCATIONAL STUDENT TOURS

5/31/12
Hillwood Middle School
5 Day Washington D.C. Capital City Tour

Monday, June 4, 2012

6:20 AM
10:10AM

7:20 AM
11:19AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Group A: (49 people) Departure from DFW Airport on American Airlines #1360
Arrive at Reagan National Airport -Join Tour Escort
Visit Air & Space Museum at the Smithsonian — lunch in cafeteria $10 per person allotment

Group B: (28 people) Departure from DFW Airport on United Airlines #424
Arrive at Dulles Airport - Join Tour Escort and have lunch — $10 per person allotment

Whole Group: Visit Iwo Jima Marine Corps and Air Force Memorials

Visit Arlington National Cemetery to see the Changing of the Guard at the Tomb of the Unknown
Soldier as well as visit the gravesites of Pres. John F. Kennedy, Sen. Robert F. Kennedy and the crew
of the Challenger Space Expedition

Dinner at Union Station (coupons provided)

Visit World War I, Lincoln, Vietham and Korean War Memorials

Check into Holiday Inn & Suites — 1917 Bladensburg Road NE, Washington D.C. / Tel: 202-266-9000

Tuesday, June 5, 2012

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00AM
12/12:30
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Breakfast at the hotel

Tour White House (arranged by group)

Tour Washington Cathedral

Visit Fords Theater, Peterson House and Educational Museum
Lunch ($10 per person allotment)

Visit Air & Space Building

Dinner at ballpark ($15 per person allotment)

Washington National Baseball vs. New York Mets

Wednesday, June 6, 2012

7:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15AM

11:50AM

2:00 PM
3:30/3:45
5:00 PM
6:45 PM

Breakfast at the hotel

Group picture taken at steps of the Capital by Grant's Statue (souvenir for alll)

Visit Library of Congress

Tour Supreme Court

Tour of U.S. Capitol Building

Lunch ($10 allotment per person)

Tour of White House (arranged by group)

Visit National Archives to see Declaration of Independence, Constitution and Bill of Rights
Dinner at Buca Di Beppo

Twilight tattoo — watch hour-long sunset military pageant

Thursday, June 7, 2012

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Breakfast at hotel

Depart for Gettysburg

Arrive at Gettysburg Museum

Guided interpretive tour of the Battlefield

Lunch ($10 allotment per person)

Return to Washington D.C.

Dinner at Hamburger Hamlet

Night tour to include visits fo FDR and Jefferson Memorials

935 Route 34, Suite 3C, Matawan, NJ 07747 // ph: 1-800-631-2241 // fax: 732-566-0216
www.juniortours.com // travel@juniortours.com



PERSONALIZED
EDUCATIONAL STUDENT TOURS

Hillwood Middle School
5 Day Washington D.C. Capital City Tour

Friday, June 8, 2012

8:00 AM
92:30 AM

12:30PM

6:11 PM

8:16 PM

7:15 PM
9:40 PM

Breakfast at the hotel and check out

Touring at the Smithsonian Institute Complex fo include Museum of Natural History, Museum of the
American Indian

Admission fo Mount Vernon

Lunch at food court (voucher provided)

Group B: (28 people) Departure from Dulles Airport on United #280
Arrive at DFW Airport

Group A: (49 people) Departure from Baltimore Airport on American #403
Arrive at DFW Airport

935 Route 34, Suite 3C, Matawan, NJ 07747 // ph: 1-800-631-2241 // fax: 732-566-0216
www.juniortours.com // travel@juniortours.com



