

5/31/12

## Hillwood Middle School 5 Day Washington D.C. Capital City Tour

	buy washington bics capital city four	
Monday, June 4, 2012		
6:20 AM	Group A: (49 people) Departure from DFW Airport on American Airlines #1360	
10:10AM	Arrive at Reagan National Airport -Join Tour Escort	
	Visit Air & Space Museum at the Smithsonian – lunch in cafeteria \$10 per person allotment	
7:20 AM	Group B: (28 people) Departure from DFW Airport on United Airlines #424	
11:19AM	Arrive at Dulles Airport - Join Tour Escort and have lunch – \$10 per person allotment	
1:00 PM	Whole Group: Visit Iwo Jima Marine Corps and Air Force Memorials	
2:30 PM	Visit Arlington National Cemetery to see the Changing of the Guard at the Tomb of the Unknown	
	Soldier as well as visit the gravesites of Pres. John F. Kennedy, Sen. Robert F. Kennedy and the crew	
	of the Challenger Space Expedition	
5:00 PM	Dinner at Union Station (coupons provided)	
7:00 PM	Visit World War II, Lincoln, Vietnam and Korean War Memorials	
9:00 PM	Check into Holiday Inn & Suites – 1917 Bladensburg Road NE, Washington D.C. / Tel: 202-266-9000	
Tuesday,	<u>June 5, 2012</u>	
7:30 AM	Breakfast at the hotel	
9:00 AM	Tour White House (arranged by group)	
11:00AM	Tour Washington Cathedral	
12/12:30	Visit Fords Theater, Peterson House and Educational Museum	
1:30 PM	Lunch (\$10 per person allotment)	
3:30 PM	Visit Air & Space Building	
6:30 PM	Dinner at ballpark (\$15 per person allotment)	
7:00 PM	Washington National Baseball vs. New York Mets	
NA/ a alsa a a als		
	Dragustant at the heatel	
7:30 AM	Breakfast at the hotel	
9:30 AM	Group picture taken at steps of the Capital by Grant's Statue (souvenir for all!)	
10:15AM	Visit Library of Congress	
11:50AM	Tour Supreme Court	
11.30AM	Tour of U.S. Capitol Building Lunch (\$10 allotment per person)	
2:00 PM	Tour of White House (arranged by group)	
	Visit National Archives to see Declaration of Independence, Constitution and Bill of Rights	
5:00 PM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6:45 PM	Twilight tattoo – watch hour-long sunset military pageant	
0.45170	Twilight fattoo – water floor-long sonset fillillary pageant	
Thursday.	June 7, 2012	
7:00 AM	Breakfast at hotel	
8:00 AM	Depart for Gettysburg	
9:45 AM	Arrive at Gettysburg Museum	
11:30AM	Guided interpretive tour of the Battlefield	
1:30 PM	Lunch (\$10 allotment per person)	
2:30 PM	Return to Washington D.C.	
5:00 PM	Dinner at Hamburger Hamlet	
7:00 PM	Night tour to include visits to FDR and Jefferson Memorials	



## Hillwood Middle School 5 Day Washington D.C. Capital City Tour

<u>Friday, June 8, 2012</u>		
MA 00:8	Breakfast at the hotel and check out	
9:30 AM	Touring at the Smithsonian Institute Complex to include Museum of Natural History, Museum of the American Indian	
12:30PM	Admission to Mount Vernon	
	Lunch at food court (voucher provided)	
6:11 PM	Group B: (28 people) Departure from Dulles Airport on United #280	
8:16 PM	Arrive at DFW Airport	